General information about company

Scrip code 540545

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE986W01016

Name of the company

BHAKTI GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. o MEINE Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of ] Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category Nos. Of If\lll(l)iyorf)ai d i:ir:ll-}lllp shares ;Fl?;?isnos' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of bl | o e || ea underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | 1as eg: |Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y i Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 2 5317110 5317110 |53.03 5317110 5317110 |53.03
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6613 4709235 4709235 [46.97 4709235 4709235 |[46.97
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6615 10026345 10026345 [ 100 10026345 10026345 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
N/, \0iF No. of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares : ymg . (XII) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (UGS :
Underlying . . - (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . o held in
(D shareholder : Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible ) sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) i Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities : : : _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
(X) o N total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) [ Shares
(e held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 53.03 1642854 (30.9 5317110
Group
(B) Public 46.97 4709235
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1642854 (16.39 10026345
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up [, ey v (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei s Yy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares (VI) p (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Totgl
held As a % Of X egy TOtal VOtlng
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) G ARl | 5317110 5317110 |53.03 5317110 5317110 |53.03
undivided Family
Sub-Total 2 5317110 5317110 |53.03 5317110 5317110 |53.03
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 2 5317110 5317110 |53.03 5317110 5317110 |53.03
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) Individuals - 6496 3388417 3388417 |33.8 3388417 3388417 |[33.8
1.Individual
shareholders
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holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 913967 913967 [9.12 913967 913967 |9.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
@) ity e 92 406850 406850 | 4.06 406850 406850 | 4.06
(specify)
(51131‘;)(_3];0‘[31 6613 4709235 4709235 |46.97 4709235 4709235 |46.97
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6613 4709235 4709235 |46.97 4709235 4709235 |46.97
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Uizl | 6615 10026345 10026345 | 100 10026345 10026345 | 100
A+B+C2)
Uizl 6615 10026345 10026345 | 100 10026345 10026345 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of ST
: Locked in shares et o
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XI)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares : : ... :
Underlying : Outstanding of convertible securities ( XIII equity shares
. Underlying . . (XIII) ’

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.03 1642854 (30.9 5317110
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 53.03 1642854 | 30.9 5317110
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.03 1642854 | 30.9 5317110
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
| | o
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(a()) 33.8 3388417
(a(i1)) 9.12 913967
(b) 0 1
(e) 4.06 406850
Sub-Total (B) AGar 4700235
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

46.97 4709235
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1642854 | 16.39 10026345
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1642854 | 16.39 10026345
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2
Name of the .
AKSHAY SEVANTILAL MEHTA VARSHABEN AKSHAY MEHTA Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)
PAN (II) AECPM3545E AFFPM8459M Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4493957 823153 5317110
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 4493957 823153 5317110
(W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44 .82 8.21 53.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4493957 823153 5317110
Class eg:y

Total 4493957 823153 5317110
Total as a % of 44.82 8.21 53.03
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Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.82 8.21 53.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 821427 821427 1642854

As a % of total

Sz ) 18.28 99.79 30.9

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4493957

823153

5317110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARDI ANVESTMENT AND TRADING

COMPANY LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACA3248B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

16

1

18

51

92

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

297952

163116

18222

61680

28996

406850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

297952

163116

18222

61680

28996

406850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.97

1.63

0.18

0.62

0.29

4.06
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

297952

163116

18222

61680

28996

406850

Class eg:y

Total

297952

163116

18222

61680

28996

406850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.97

1.63

0.18

0.62

0.29

4.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.97

1.63

0.18

0.62

0.29

4.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

297952

163116

18222

61680

28996

406850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Create PDF in your applications with the Pdfcrowd HTML to PDF API

PDFCROWD


https://pdfcrowd.com/doc/api/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=pdf

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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